41 Whitcomb Street
London, WC2H 7DT

® Design

e Pattern Cutting

Credits

Production
CSR Trilogy

Three Day
Millionaire

TV Pilot
Starstruck S2
Hubris

Midsummer Night’s
Dream

Going Ape

These Are The
Special Times -
Jonathan Antoine

Amazing Grace -
Jonathan Antoine

Xanadu
The Cathar

Spree

Shared Human
Experience

Days of Significance

Lysistrata

® Supervising

e Construction

Director
Jake Graf

Jack Spring

NDA
Jamie Jay Johnson
Dan Lowenstein

Rob Forknall

Evan Ensign

Beau Fowler/ Simon
Fowler

Beau Fowler/ Simon
Fowler

Marina Waltz
Liam Hendrix-Heath

Simon Evans
Georgia Clarke-Day
David Frias-Robles

Idris Fassasi

Bec
Martin-Williams

Grace Duggan &
Katie Greenall

e Styling/Fitting
® 1930-60s specialism

Company
Verizon Media

Shush Films

VAL
Avalon
One Inch Punch

Changeling Theatre

Dance Attic

Ki Films

Ki Films

Honeyfly films

Myriad Immersive

SHE

Arcola Academy

50+

Venue
Viral Campaign

Feature Film

TV Series
TV Series
Short Film
UK Tour

Union Theatre

Music Video

Music Video

Short Film

Short Film

Vaults

Short Film

Arcola Theatre

Arcola Theatre

cjkb_87@hotmail.com
07970 601780

o Knitting
e Crochet

Date
2021
2021

2021

2021
2020/21
2020/2021

2020/2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020



This is not working
Part of me

League of Legends
10th Anniversary
Celebration -
Europe (as Stylist)

The Hunchback of
Notre Dame

Healthera
“Healtheroes”
Advert

Return of the Lash

Wonderful World of

Dissocia

Women of Troy

As You Like It

Wind Riders of
Neptune

Shoulder to
Shoulder

Halloween Special

Thanos After
Retirement

Lil Miss Lady

Cheating Charlie
The Code

Our Town

Burnt Toast

In The Dark

Poppie Skold

Marina Waltz

Bertie Watkins

Paris Seawell

The Lashes Drag Act

Bec
Martin-Williams

Bec
Martin-Williams

Bec
Martin-Williams

Delphino Huang

Rosemary Hill

Ken Plas

Ken Plas

Dominic Garfield

Cheryl Neve

Patrick Ryder

Rosemary Hill

Guy Hodgkinson
Andrew Bull

TUC
Honeyfly Films

Riot Games

Iris Theatre

Dogfella Media

Arcola Academy

Women’s Company

50+

Dolphin Image
Studios

The Play’s The
Thing

Unidays
Unidays

HighRise Theatre

Fire in the Hole

Little Glass Pictures

The Play’s The
Thing

Bright Arts

Short Film
Short Film

Excel centre live
stream

St. Pauls Church,
Covent Garden

Online

Edinburgh - Gilded
balloon

Arcola Theatre

Arcola Theatre

Arcola Theatre

Short Film

Derngate Theatre

Online

Online

Latitude Festival
Camden
Roundhouse

Short Film
Short Film

Stantonbury
Theatre

Courtyard Theatre
VR

2020
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018
2018

2018

2018

2018
2017

2017
2016



